Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0177590 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/18/2019 2:03:06 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PENDENNIS CLUB, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0177590 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/10/1916 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/18/2019 2:03:06 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD. LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Registered Agent Name/Address

KORTNEE P. GOYETTE 218 W. MUHAMMED ALI BLVD. LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

President	William Cole	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Secretary	Ozair Shariff	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Treasurer	Kenneth Kapp	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Vice President	Nicholas Phelps	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Directors

Director	John Egan	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	William Wobbe	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Director	Robert Rice	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	Jeff Watts-Roy	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	William Flowers, II	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	John Hundley	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	Thomas Wobbe	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	James Walker	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	William Hinkebein	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director	Guthrie Zaring	218 WEST MUHAMMAD ALI BLVD., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

County: Jefferson
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Kortnee P. Goyette Title Controller